
INGREDIENTS Sugar, ALMONDS 22%, Dark Chocolate 20% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, 

MILK Fat, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Vanilla), Glucose, Butter (MILK), Orange Peel 6%, Honey, 

PISTACHIO 3.9%, Caramel (Water, Sugar). Dark Chocolate Minimum Cocoa Solids 52%. Allergens in 

CAPITALS. 

Nutritional information: 

Energy  
 

Fat  
of which saturates  

Carbohydrates  
of which sugars  

Protein  
Salt  

1911 kJ 
474 kcal 

23.5g 
7.8g 

55.3g 
42.5g 
6.4g 

0.14g 

 

 

 


