INGREDIENTS Sugar, ALMONDS 22%, Dark Chocolate 20% (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, MILK Fat, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Vanilla), Glucose, Butter (MILK), Orange Peel 6%, Honey, PISTACHIO 3.9%, Caramel (Water, Sugar). Dark Chocolate Minimum Cocoa Solids 52%. Allergens in CAPITALS.

Nutritional information:

Energy	1911 kJ
	474 kcal
Fat	23.5g
of which saturates	7.8g
Carbohydrates	55.3g
of which sugars	42.5g
Protein	6.4g
Salt	0.14g